Release and Waiver of Liability

The undersigned hereby acknowledges a desire to participate in The Peachtree City Market The undersigned further acknowledges that such participation, Including, travel to and from the event, involves an inherent risk of physical and mental injury, The undersigned acknowledges that participation in the Peachtree City Market is voluntary and agrees to assume any and all risks. The undersigned, and all successors and assigns thereto, shall hold harmless the Peachtree City Market, the Management, and any employees or volunteers from all suits, claims, actions or damages of any nature whatsoever resulting from participation in the Peachtree City Market. These indemnities shall not be limited by reason of the listing of any insurance coverage.

By signing this release, the participant(s) verifies he/she has adequate liability insurance.	
This,	day of
Farm or Business:	
ALL PEOPLE THAT WILL BE ASSIGNED TO YOUR BOOTH MUST SIGN.	
Participant's signature	
Participant's signature	
Participant's signature	